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
DD. HUD approved.
304-360- 4923

Eastern Heights B'ville
new 2 Br., 2 Ba., W/D
incl. 304-736-4667

Let the
CLASSIFIEDS

WORK FOR
YOU

Call Today
304-526-4002

Mobile Homes
For Rent

RENT 2 OWN 3 BR
Spring Valley $695
mo. 529-6264

7th St. W & Washington
Ave Tyler Apts nice

clean 1 & 2 BR $450 &
$550, lease +DD

No pets 304-525-3055
or 304-751-0572

1. Tri-State Memories Volume II
$29.95 plus $5.95 S & H & $2.51 tax per book ....$38.41 x _____ = _____

2. Real Tragedy, Real Triumph
$29.95 plus $5.95 S & H & $2.51 tax per book......$38.41 x _____ = _____

3. Won For All
$5.99 plus $5.95 S & H & $.84 tax per book ..........$12.78 x _____ = _____

4. Ernie Salvatore’s Sportin’ Life
$3.99 plus $5.95 S & H & $.70 tax per book ..........$10.64 x _____ = _____

5. Lost Huntington Volume I
$29.99 plus $5.95 S & H and $2.51 tax per book..$38.45 x _____ = _____

6. 100 Things Keepsake
$14.95 plus $5.95 S & H and $1.11 tax per book..$22.01 x _____ = _____

7. 2017 Health Source
$10.95 plus $5.95 S & H and $1.01 tax per book..$17.91 x _____ = _____

8. River Cities Magazine
1 Year subscription of 6 issues for............................$23.70 x _____ = _____

Send to: The Herald-Dispatch, Attn: Book Order,
PO Box 2017, Huntington, WV 25720 or call 304-526-4468

*Credit Card, Check or Money Orders only (Please Do Not Send Cash)

Name _____________________________________________________

Address ___________________________________________________

City ______________________________________________________

State _______________________________ Zip __________________

_________________________________________________________
Signature
_________________________________________________________
Charge Card Number

Security Code ____________ Exp. Date ____________________________

Payment method:
Check/Money Order Visa Mastercard Amex Discover

You can also purchase books online at: media.herald-dispatch.com/ecom

Total Payment Enclosed ___________

Quantity Total
BUY NOW – LIMITED SUPPLY AVAILABLE

That Make the Tri-State Great.

Things

1 2
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4

5
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BEAGLES - Rabbit
hunters. I have some
young started Beagles
& fully trained hunters.
$200 ea. & up. Also
Beagle puppies $95 ea
& up. 304-466-4821

848 Jackson Ave. 2
Br., Cent H/A, Section
8 OK $600.+DD
304-544-4870

2BR B'ville $565,
W/D hkup, cent h/a,
near mall 529-6264

Pets

1 BR close to park &
YMCA, kit. furn.
$365. 529-6264

W. Pea Ridge 2BR
1BA, $695 + $695

dep 740-886-6274,
304-417-5774

House For Rent
West Virginia 2 antique texas signs

5" diameter, $500.
-$625. Several antique
p o w e r t o o l s .
740-886-6657

1,2 & 3 BR apts.
Wayne, WV

Section 8 considered.
For showing call
304-942-3977

or 304-544-4958
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6143FORTGAYROAD, FORTGAY, WV

Comecheckoutthischarming3BR,2fullbathhome. 1,728sq.ft.
plusanattached1cargarageonapproximatelyone(1)acreof land.

Bringyourbestofferandlet’sgetyouinyournewhome
beforetheholidays!

?<:A H?FI: 5 6<C;E<C
IFA=DB 4 I:<G9 78> 687@

Cathy Maynard, Realtor
304-360-0969

cathymaynard.realtor@yahoo.com

$95,000

Misc For Sale

HOLIDAY APTS
1-2-3 BR Pville, OH

740-886-6274
or 304-417-5774

Sell your home
Call 304-526-4002
to place a classified

ad today.

New Pville 4 BR 2 BA
att. garage, screened
in porch, hrdwood
floors, 1 floor plan,
min. to Htgn. $1000
mo + $1000 DD. Very
nice. 740-886-6477

3600 Ford farm
tractor Live power,
wet lines, pwr steering,
gas eng. Very good
cond. $4300 Call
304-486-5571

Garage sale!
Make yours a

success with an ad
in The Herald-

Dispatch
Classifieds.

Call 304-526-4002

Commercial building
near Wayne Court
House, 1,700 sq.ft.
plus basement storage.
Equipment included but

NOT warrantied.
$65,000

CASTLE REALTY
304.522.2455

Farm Equipment/
SuppliesPville 3BR 2BA,

$950. 740-886-
6274, 304-417-5774

Business Property

House For Rent
Ohio

Appliances recondi-
tioned, Guar. 90 days.
M & K Maytag P'ville
Oh. 740-886-7795

1 BR $395-$565 util-
ities paid close to
town 529-6264

Appliances

'Best in Tri-State'
Westmoreland

Estates
Near Pharmacy

School Great loc.
for Med & Pharmacy

Students 1 BR
$575 & up,

2 BR, balcony
$650 & up.

Kit Furn., Laundry
facility on-site
Lots of closet

space. Lease/DD
No pets 525-3055,

304-751-0572

Notice of
Administration/

to Creditors

Notice is hereby given
that the following es-
tate(s) have been
opened for probate in
the Wayne County
Clerk's Office at P.O.
Box 248, Wayne, WV
25570-0248. Any per-
son seeking to im-
peach or establish a
will must make a com-
plaint in accordance
with the provisions of
West Virginia Code
41-5-11 through 13.
Any interested person
objection to the qualifi-
cations of the personal
representative or the
venue or jurisdiction of
the court, shall file
notice of an objection
with the County Com-
mission within 60 days
after the date of the
first publication or with-
in 30 days of the
service of the notice,
whichever is later. If an
objection is not filed
timely, the objection is
forever barred. Any
person interested in
filing claims against an

Independent Delivery
Contractor needed
to deliver The
Herald-Dispatch
Must Have:
*Proof of Insurance
*Driver's License
*Be Extremely Reliable

Newspaper carriers are
contracted and expec-
ted to deliver each
morning before 6:00
a.m. seven days per
week, year round.

Needed in the following
areas:

Southeast Hills
Call Misty

1-304-526-2701

LET THE
CLASSIFIEDS

WORK
FOR YOU

Call Today
to Place Your

Classified
Advertisement
304-526-4002

HIDDEN TRAILS
1 BR efficiency

Utils pd. 304-736-1415
or 304-417-5774

Legal Notices

Furnished
Apartments

Chevy Monte Carlo
'06 loaded, sharp,

$2750. 429-1536

RENTALS

Chevy Cobolt '06, 4
DR, AT, AC, CD

$1850. 429-8389

Independent Delivery
Contractor needed
to deliver The
Herald-Dispatch
Must Have:
*Proof of Insurance
*Driver's License
*Be Extremely Reliable

Newspaper carriers are
contracted and expec-
ted to deliver each
morning before 6:00
a.m. seven days per
week, year round.

Needed in the following
area:

Washington Blvd/
Woodland Area

Call Albert
1-304-526-2807

General/
Miscellaneous

Private Party
Cars For Sale

'Best in Tri-State'
Westmoreland

Estates
Near Pharmacy

School Great loc.
for Med & Pharmacy

Students 1 BR
$575 & up,

2 BR, balcony
$650 & up.

Kit Furn., Laundry
facility on-site
Lots of closet

space. Lease/DD
No pets 525-3055,

304-751-0572

Diversified Assess-
ment and Therapy
Services is seeking for
Direct Care Staff. Will
be responsible to keep
all required documenta-
tion. Requires flexible
availability and willing-
ness to work any shift.
Please call
304-986-4484

Waterford Village
B'ville. 1-2-3 BR apts.
Pool, Fitness ctr, more!
304-733-3838 website

waterfordvillage.info

RIVER FRONTAGE - 2.3
acres. Great boating
along Big Sandy River,

almost level, city
utilities. $55,000 neg.

CASTLE REALTY.
304.522.2455

Unfurnished
ApartmentsHealth/Medical

ADMINISTRATOR:
JASON SKEENS
1671 TOWNSHIP ROAD
158
CHESAPEAKE, OH
45619-8558
ATTORNEY:
MATT WOELFEL
WOELFEL & WOELFEL
LLP
801 8TH STREET
HUNTINGTON, WV
25701-2801

ESTATE NUMBER:
8050
ESTATE NAME:
MARIE TACKETT
EXECUTOR:
BILLY DARRELL ZEEK
100 CEDAR HEIGHTS
FORT GAY, WV
25514-9714

ESTATE NUMBER:
8046
ESTATE NAME:
ELIJAH ALDERSON
WISE
ADMINISTRATOR:
DALE ALLEN WISE
792 E. TWIN VIEW
LANE
HUNTINGTON, WV
25704-9777
ATTORNEY:
M. EDWARD CUNNING-
HAM II
DINSMORE
611 3RD AVENUE
HUNTINGTON, WV
25701-1313

ESTATE NUMBER:
7998
ESTATE NAME:
ERVIN MARCUM
EXECUTOR:
DONALD MUSIC
JUSTICE
447 BIG SANDY RIVER
ROAD
FORT GAY, WV
25514
ATTORNEY:
BELL LAW FIRM
30 CAPITOL STREET
CHARLESTON, WV
25301

ESTATE NUMBER:
7958
ESTATE NAME:
H A R R I E T J A N E

estate must file them in
accordance with West
Virginia Code 44-2 and
44-3.

Settlement of the es-
tate(s) of the following
named decedent(s) will
proceed without refer-
ence to a fiduciary
commissioner unless
within 60 days from the
first publication of this
notice a reference is
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